
SCBM 342  30 Dec 2020 

Class Schedule SCBM 342-Systemic Pathology 4(2-4-6)  

2nd Semester of Academic Year 2020 

Date:  18 Jan -15 Mar 2021 Monday & Tuesday   

Time: 9.00-11.00 (Lecture), 11.00-12.00 (Lab. brief), 13.00-16.00 (Lab.) 

Course coordinator: Lect. Somphong Narkpinit, M.D. Tel: 02-201-5550  e-mail: somphong.nar@mahidol.ac.th 
 

Date Time Room Topic 
Lec. 
(hr) 

Lab. 
(hr) 

Lecturer 

Mon 18 Jan 

9.00-11.00 P401 1. Gastrointestinal Pathology I 2  
PS 

11.00-12.00, 
13.00-16.00 

MDL Lab 1: Gastrointestinal Pathology I  4 

Tue 19 Jan 

9.00-11.00 P401 2. Gastrointestinal Pathology II 2  
PS 

11.00-12.00, 
13.00-16.00 

MDL Lab 2: Gastrointestinal Pathology II  4 

Mon 25 Jan 

9.00-11.00 P401 3. Renal Pathology I 2  
NK 

11.00-12.00, 
13.00-16.00 

MDL Lab 3: Renal Pathology I  4 

Tue 26 Jan 

9.00-11.00 P401 4. Renal Pathology II 2  
NK 

11.00-12.00, 
13.00-16.00 

MDL Lab 4: Renal Pathology II  4 

Mon 1 Feb 

9.00-11.00 P401 5. Cardiovascular Pathology 2  
WJ 

11.00-12.00, 

13.00-16.00 
MDL Lab 5: Cardiovascular Pathology  4 

Tue 2 Feb 

9.00-11.00 P401 6. Respiratory Pathology 2  
WJ 

11.00-12.00, 

13.00-16.00 
MDL Lab 6: Respiratory Pathology  4 

Mon 8 Feb 

9.00-11.00 P401 7. Liver, Pancreas and Gall Bladder Pathology I 2  
WP 

11.00-12.00, 
13.00-16.00 

MDL Lab 7: Liver, Pancreas, Gall Bladder I  4 

Tue 9 Feb 

9.00-11.00 P401 8. Liver, Pancreas and Gall Bladder Pathology II 2  
WP 

11.00-12.00, 
13.00-16.00 

MDL Lab 8: Liver, Pancreas, Gall Bladder II  4 

Mon 15 Feb 
9.00-12.00 MDL Examination 1-8   Staff 

13.00-16.00 MDL Lab Examination 1-8    

Tue 16 Feb 

9.00-11.00 P401 9. Male Reproductive Pathology 2  
NC 

11.00-12.00, 

13.00-16.00 
MDL Lab 9: Male Reproductive Pathology  4 

Mon 22 Feb 

9.00-11.00 P401 10. Breast Pathology 2  
TS 

11.00-12.00, 

13.00-16.00 
MDL Lab 10: Breast Pathology  4 

Tue 23 Feb 

9.00-11.00 P401 11. Female Reproductive Pathology I 2  
SN 11.00-12.00, 

13.00-16.00 
MDL Lab 11: Female Reproductive Pathology I  4 

Mon 1 Mar 

9.00-11.00 P401 12. Endocrine System 2  
TS 

11.00-12.00, 
13.00-16.00 

MDL Lab 12: Endocrine System  4 

Tue 2 Mar 

9.00-11.00 P401 13. Skin Pathology  2  
SN 

11.00-12.00, 
13.00-16.00 

MDL Lab 13: Skin Pathology   4 

Mon 8 Mar 

9.00-11.00 P401 14. Soft tissue and Bone-Joint Pathology  2  
PC 

11.00-12.00, 
13.00-16.00 

MDL Lab 14: Soft tissue and Bone-Joint  4 

Tue 9 Mar 

9.00-11.00 P401 15. Pathology of Nervous  2  
TS 

11.00-12.00, 

13.00-16.00 
MDL Lab 15: Pathology of Nervous  4 

Mon 15 Mar 
9.00-12.00 MDL Examination 9-15   

Staff 
13.00-16.00 MDL Lab Examination 9-15   

Total (Hr.) 30 60  

 
Staff 

1.  NC = Nisamanee  Charoenchon  6.  SN  =  Somphong  Narkpinit 
2.  TS = Titipatima  Sakulterdkiat  7.  WJ  = Wannee  Jiraungkoorskul 
3.  NK  = Niwat   Kangwanrangsan  8.  WP = Witchuda  Payuhakrit 
4.  PC   = Pornthip  Chaichompoo     
5.  PS   = Prasit  Suwannalert    
 

Scientist: Chonnapat Naktubtim 

mailto:somphong.nar@mahidol.ac.th

